clippardinstrument
Underline
Clippard Europe S.A.
+32 10 45 21 34 • www.clippard.eu
Technical Data Bulletin 4.2.15
Ordering Information
Spade Terminals
Manifold Mount Cartridge Style Voltage
2-Way
M-DT-2M-12 M-DT-2C-12 12 VDC
M-DT-2M-24 M-DT-2C-24 24 VDC
M-DT-2M-12-L M-DT-2C-12-L 12 VDC
M-DT-2M-24-L M-DT-2C-24-L 24 VDC
3-Way
M-DT-3M-12 M-DT-3C-12 12 VDC
M-DT-3M-24 M-DT-3C-24 24 VDC
Wire Leads
Manifold Mount Cartridge Style Voltage
2-Way
M-DV-2M-12 M-DV-2C-12 12 VDC